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1 PA24000430 93.20 RABI PATRA OBC-A No

2 PA24008842 90.10 ZEBA NOSHIN OBC-A No

3 PA24001129 89.70 MADHUMITA GHORAI SC No

4 PA24012177 89.60 MOUPRIYA SAHOO OBC-B No

5 PA24007793 89.45 PRITI BHASKAR OBC-B No

6 PA24001524 89.25 RUKSAR BEGAM OBC-A No

7 PA24006953 89.20 SOURAV MAITI General No

8 PA24012678 89.20 ABIDA SULTANA OBC-A No

9 PA24000636 89.10 DEBASIS RAJAK SC No

10 PA24011849 89.00 MADHUMITA JANA General No

11 PA24007048 88.97 MANASI DAS SC No

12 PA24003648 88.70 TAMALIKA MAITI General No

13 PA24014119 88.70 TARAKESHWAR KUIRY OBC-B No

14 PA24004690 88.30 Poulami Dey General No

15 PA24011082 88.00 ANTIM ROY SC No

16 PA24005179 87.93 Lucky Yasmin OBC-A No

17 PA24001026 87.80 SUBHADIP SAHA SC No

18 PA24001468 87.55 PUJA ROY SC No

19 PA24012784 86.90 SANDIPAN DEY General No

20 PA24012059 86.50 PALLABI MAITY General No

21 PA24006931 86.30 JOYDEV JANA General No

22 PA24003272 86.28 SUMANA GAYEN General No

23 PA24008717 86.20 MONIRAJ MONDAL OBC-A No

24 PA24010238 85.90 SILPA DAS KANUNGO OBC-A No

25 PA24001218 85.63 NAMITA SOME General No

26 PA24008706 85.60 SOMA MAITI General No

27 PA24000668 85.31 Ipsita Das General No

28 PA24005470 85.10 TRISHA MAIKAP General No

29 PA24002497 85.00 SUTAPA DAS General No

30 PA24004170 84.90 NITYANANDA KUMBHAKAR OBC-B No

31 PA24009624 84.53 DIPA DAS General No

32 PA24001644 84.51 Priyanka Mandal SC No

33 PA24000321 84.50 CHHAYA RANI MAHATO OBC-B No

34 PA24002798 84.30 Santana Sarkar SC No

35 PA24010266 84.21 RITUSRI BERA General No

36 PA24000278 84.15 Bhabatosh Bera SC No

37 PA24012467 84.10 UTTARA BHOWMIK General No

38 PA24003627 83.90 ARNAB BHUNIA General No

39 PA24008295 83.90 SUDIPA ROY General No

40 PA24013603 83.90 SABNAM ROY General No

41 PA24006366 83.89 CHAITALI PANDA General No

42 PA24000984 83.50 RAKHI JANA General No

43 PA24000887 83.20 SHRABANIKA BAGDI SC No

44 PA24011949 83.10 ARPITA PAL General No

45 PA24014010 83.02 SAIKAT DAS SC No

46 PA24010603 83.00 PROBODH PARAMANIK OBC-B No

47 PA24010358 82.94 MANISHA MAJUMDAR SC No

48 PA24001532 82.88 RAKHI ROY SC No

49 PA24004824 82.85 Ananya Paira OBC-B No
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50 PA24007233 82.80 SUMANA GHOSH General No

51 PA24003936 82.40 SK ATAUR RAHAMAN OBC-A No

52 PA24003124 82.31 SAYANIKA CHAKRABORTY General No

53 PA24007615 82.16 JHUMA KHATUN General No

54 PA24001311 81.70 Hosneara Khatun OBC-A No

55 PA24007214 81.70 Debjani Ghosh General No

56 PA24014060 81.40 CHHABI RANI MAHATO OBC-B No

57 PA24002752 81.14 SAYANTANI PAL General No

58 PA24003005 81.10 AJIBUL ISLAM General No

59 PA24004883 80.70 RAJKUMAR JANA General No

60 PA24008452 80.70 INJAMUL HOQUE OBC-A No

61 PA24010556 80.67 SUSMITA ROY SC No

62 PA24004775 80.62 ANKURITA SAHA General No

63 PA24000566 80.61 Reshmi Parvin OBC-A No

64 PA24003453 80.60 PRIYANKA MUKHERJEE General No

65 PA24003905 80.60 SREETAMA GHOSH General No

66 PA24006286 80.57 SAGARIKA HANSDA ST No

67 PA24013481 80.54 RITTIK LALA OBC-B No

68 PA24002586 80.49 ROHIMA KHATUN OBC-A No

69 PA24004899 80.34 ARPITA DAS General No

70 PA24010283 80.22 ELINA KHATUN OBC-A No

71 PA24004442 80.20 DASARATH ROY SC No

72 PA24008096 80.11 JIARUL SHAIKH OBC-A No

73 PA24002352 80.06 GOUTAM CHAKRABORTY General No

74 PA24005970 80.00 BIVASH ROY SC No

75 PA24012155 80.00 PURBA MAZUMDER OBC-B No

76 PA24011072 79.92 SUSMITA BHADRA General No

77 PA24002960 79.64 SANGITA BAG SC No

78 PA24000087 79.40 LAXMIMAYEE MURMU ST No

79 PA24002546 79.26 PALASH MAL SC No

80 PA24007308 79.23 Manjushree Maity General No

81 PA24001568 79.00 SHRIYA MAHATO ST No

82 PA24000501 78.90 Saraswati Patra General No

83 PA24009805 78.49 MOUSUMI KHATUN General No

84 PA24005534 78.38 Nibedita Mandal SC No

85 PA24010682 78.35 NIGITA THAKUR ST No

86 PA24003187 78.30 ABIDA SULTANA General No

87 PA24000290 78.00 ASTHIK BHANDARY OBC-B No

88 PA24002745 78.00 RIYA GHOSH OBC-B No

89 PA24013947 77.92 TANMOY CHANDRA DAS SC No

90 PA24004943 77.89 PABITRA PARUA General No

91 PA24008535 77.80 PRITIKANA ROY SC No

92 PA24009545 77.80 KIRAN KUMAR SARDAR SC No

93 PA24007352 77.62 Sandipan Roy General No

94 PA24005213 77.51 SOHINI PAUL OBC-B No

95 PA24009474 77.51 sayani ghosh General No

96 PA24011806 77.33 MANOSHI BANERJEE General No

97 PA24006503 77.24 SEULI SARKAR SC No

98 PA24010571 77.24 SABNUR AKTAR OBC-A No

99 PA24012091 77.24 SWASTIKA SAHA SC No
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100 PA24003299 77.18 ARPITA GHOSH OBC-B No

101 PA24003632 77.04 saheli satapathi General No

102 PA24001432 77.00 ASHIMA RUIDAS SC No

103 PA24000982 76.60 MILAN PUSTI OBC-B No

104 PA24001077 76.60 ADITI MONDAL General No

105 PA24007295 76.56 MOUSHAMI BISWAS SC No

106 PA24003209 76.00 Rakesh Sain General No

107 PA24009683 75.94 TANIMA MITRA General No

108 PA24000404 75.90 APARNA DAS SC No

109 PA24001615 75.89 PRIYA GHOSH SC No

110 PA24011097 75.80 ANJALI MAJHI ST No

111 PA24000393 75.79 JAHIRA BANU OBC-A No

112 PA24013932 75.70 SOURITA DEY General No

113 PA24001356 75.60 parimal roy SC No

114 PA24005373 75.60 RIU PAL General No

115 PA24014118 75.10 HASIMUN NAHAR OBC-A No

116 PA24001458 75.00 MOUNISHA ROY SC No

117 PA24007429 75.00 SHILPA KHAN General No

118 PA24002489 74.90 SK SAHID AFRIDI OBC-A No

119 PA24006908 74.87 UMA BARAI SC No

120 PA24008826 74.87 FRIDA TIGGA ST No

121 PA24011669 74.78 SUDIPTA PANDA General No

122 PA24009079 74.61 SUMAN BAIRAGI SC No

123 PA24000069 74.59 SUNEHA GHOSH OBC-B No

124 PA24002863 74.30 Sutrina Rong OBC-B No

125 PA24014148 74.11 TUHINA PARVIN OBC-A No

126 PA24005277 74.10 NANDINI PATRA SC No

127 PA24000761 74.00 Abhishek Mondal SC No

128 PA24002964 74.00 DEBJANI SANTRA General No

129 PA24012487 73.94 SUDEEP DAS General No

130 PA24008360 73.92 SAGEN MANDI ST No

131 PA24002380 73.90 GOURI DHIBAR SC No

132 PA24007596 73.90 LABONI PAL OBC-B No

133 PA24006323 73.73 ARPITA ROUTH General No

134 PA24004574 73.57 ARPITA DEBNATH OBC-B No

135 PA24002792 73.50 PRIYA MONDAL SC No

136 PA24009552 73.50 PRIYANKA DAS SC No

137 PA24002550 73.20 BIDUSI SAREN ST No

138 PA24002212 73.11 Proloy Mandal SC No

139 PA24002381 73.00 DIBYENDU DAS General No

140 PA24004847 73.00 SWARNALI GHOSH General No

141 PA24011666 73.00 PEU MANDAL OBC-B No

142 PA24013588 73.00 PAPRI SINGHA SC No

143 PA24003268 72.86 LABANI MOLLICK General No

144 PA24005607 72.85 SHREYA DUTTA General No

145 PA24001405 72.81 POULAMI DE General No

146 PA24000511 72.80 ANANYA PAL General No

147 PA24000767 72.80 RUPSA MAZUMDAR General No

148 PA24000485 72.70 SURAJ ALI DARJI OBC-B No

149 PA24006274 72.65 SHIKHA KHATUN General No

13.02.2025 M.Sc. in Geography (PGGR) LIST-VI(PGGR-NON-NSOU)



LIST-VI(PGGR-NON-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 13.02.2025

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

150 PA24012229 72.60 MD GHALIB ANWAR OBC-A No

151 PA24007972 72.38 SOURAV BAULIA SC No

152 PA24008607 72.22 RIPTA BISWAS OBC-B No

153 PA24002738 72.12 MD SARIF ALI OBC-A No

154 PA24004051 72.07 PRIYA BAGDI SC No

155 PA24001757 72.00 TAMANNA MONDAL OBC-A No

156 PA24010928 72.00 KAMALA ROY SC No

157 PA24009301 71.95 BIBHAS TAPPA ST No

158 PA24013731 71.84 NANDINI DEB General No

159 PA24000240 71.75 HAIMANTI MONDAL SC No

160 PA24004659 71.70 RUKSONA KHATUN OBC-B No

161 PA24004871 71.70 ABIR MUKHERJEE General No

162 PA24006111 71.69 BAISAKHI MANDAL SC No

163 PA24004752 71.60 SOHEL RANA General No

164 PA24000403 71.30 RIMPA DAS General No

165 PA24001217 71.30 POULOMI CHAKRABARTI General No

166 PA24004393 71.30 TINA GHOSH OBC-B No

167 PA24009060 71.25 TARIK ANWAR OBC-A No

168 PA24008886 71.19 MADHUJA DATTA General No

169 PA24002525 71.15 SHREYA CHATTERJEE General No

170 PA24009818 71.10 JOYEETA MONDAL General No

171 PA24001472 71.00 ASHIMA MANDI ST No

172 PA24007399 71.00 Mangal Das General No

173 PA24010781 70.95 PRIYA DAS SC No

174 PA24003261 70.80 TUSAR NASKAR SC No

175 PA24009618 70.58 SUMEDHA SANYAL General No

176 PA24004981 70.52 ANWESHA JANA General No

177 PA24008558 70.38 ANTARA GHOSH General No

178 PA24003081 70.37 PRAMITA MAJHI General No

179 PA24001069 70.35 PRITHA JASU General No

180 PA24003334 70.29 ANTIKA MAJUMDER OBC-B No

181 PA24006218 70.22 ETISHA YEASMIN OBC-A No

182 PA24000752 70.07 SANJIDA MOLLA General No

183 PA24003845 70.00 IPSITA PANDA General No

184 PA24004468 70.00 ARPITA BHATTACHARJEE General No

185 PA24011360 70.00 PRITAM MONDAL SC No

186 PA24006181 69.95 SUKANTA GHOSH OBC-B No

187 PA24008410 69.90 SUDARSAN SANTRA General No

188 PA24012907 69.90 MASUD KARIM OBC-A No

189 PA24005494 69.88 SUPARNA SAHA General No

190 PA24004685 69.73 RAJDEEP RAJAK SC No

191 PA24002440 69.69 ARKA KUNDU General No

192 PA24006529 69.65 MARIYEAM RAHAMAN OBC-A No

193 PA24008206 69.60 BIJASHREE RUIDAS SC No

194 PA24013853 69.60 FIHA PARVIN General No

195 PA24014186 69.52 RIKU MAITY General No

196 PA24000999 69.50 SHASHWATI SAMANTA General No

197 PA24002311 69.23 ROKI MONDAL General No

198 PA24004818 69.20 Anusri Maity General No

199 PA24000117 69.00 SURAJIT BOURI SC No
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200 PA24004346 69.00 MONALISA MAITY General No

201 PA24004919 69.00 SABANA AZMI OBC-A No

202 PA24005608 68.95 SUNANDA MONDAL SC No

203 PA24013570 68.75 RISHIKESH ANAND General No

204 PA24012614 68.70 SUSMITA KISKU ST No

205 PA24001109 68.60 SUBHAJIT MONDAL SC No

206 PA24008087 68.57 MADHUMITA MONDAL SC No

207 PA24003145 68.50 TRINA MANDAL SC No

208 PA24009519 68.50 FARIYA KHATUN OBC-A No

209 PA24012045 68.43 SAMSUL MOLLA OBC-A No

210 PA24005168 68.41 Barna Bhattacharjee General No

211 PA24005792 68.30 Debasmita Sarkar General No

212 PA24002891 68.22 AMITA DUTTA OBC-B No

213 PA24004784 68.20 Kinkar Mondal SC No

214 PA24013336 68.20 PUJA SARDAR ST No

215 PA24013889 68.20 Dikshita Das SC No

216 PA24001812 68.10 ASLAM MOLLA OBC-A No

217 PA24001748 68.03 MD OLID SANFUI OBC-A No

218 PA24011222 68.00 Subhasis Bhadra General No

219 PA24014210 68.00 SARIFUL ISLAM OBC-A No

220 PA24006896 67.90 SANCHAREE MITRA General No

221 PA24010546 67.90 SUMAN GAYEN SC No

222 PA24013069 67.66 SUSMITA BANERJEE General No

223 PA24007340 67.62 SOUMI MONDAL SC No

224 PA24013153 67.50 DEBAJYOTI DAS SC No

225 PA24006199 67.46 SAMARESH MONDAL SC No

226 PA24008431 67.46 RASHIKA SHOW General No

227 PA24003330 67.42 PURNIMA MONDAL SC No

228 PA24008971 67.33 SUBHOJIT GHOSH OBC-B No

229 PA24004792 67.14 PRITAM PAL General No

230 PA24004072 67.11 HASNEHENA KHATUN OBC-A No

231 PA24010738 67.00 CHARLES SOREN ST No

232 PA24000222 66.92 KOYEL MANDAL SC No

233 PA24005513 66.91 SHREYA PRAMANICK General No

234 PA24005159 66.75 KOWSHIK MUKHERJEE General No

235 PA24001708 66.70 ARABINDU META SC No

236 PA24008188 66.70 UTSAB ANKURE SC No

237 PA24003959 66.65 TUHIN PARAMANYA SC No

238 PA24012734 66.60 MAITRI NATI SC No

239 PA24000796 66.50 NITU HALDER SC No

240 PA24001035 66.34 ANJANA SINGHA General No

241 PA24007999 66.32 RIMA HOQUE General No

242 PA24007492 66.30 Rupa Mondal OBC-B No

243 PA24009859 66.10 TANIA MONDAL OBC-A No

244 PA24003245 65.95 SUBRATA SAMANTA General No

245 PA24009016 65.87 JAHANGIR ALAM BAIDYA OBC-A No

246 PA24004255 65.75 RAJESH SARKAR SC No

247 PA24002265 65.60 Aikyatan Das SC No

248 PA24003294 65.50 Sneha Bera General No

249 PA24004924 65.40 Sabera khatun OBC-A No
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250 PA24013887 65.33 SAFIUL SHEIKH OBC-A No

251 PA24001639 65.30 SIDDHIK SHEIKH OBC-A No

252 PA24008874 65.23 SAMHITA SAMADDAR General No

253 PA24013383 65.12 NUR ALAM OBC-A No

254 PA24001852 65.00 ANTARA BISWAS SC No

255 PA24010240 65.00 ANKANI DHOLEY OBC-B No

256 PA24004212 64.75 TRISHNA HALDER SC No

257 PA24008001 64.50 SUDIP SANTRA OBC-B No

258 PA24010934 64.40 SHARMILA PAUL OBC-B No

259 PA24011521 64.30 SWASTIKA PANDA General No

260 PA24005816 64.22 SUNNY VERMA OBC-B No

261 PA24000071 64.20 Supratik Chakraborty General No

262 PA24011589 64.20 Sathi Sarkar General No

263 PA24003166 64.00 NISHA SARDAR SC No

264 PA24000734 63.95 SUDIP MONDAL SC No

265 PA24000661 63.90 PRITY DAS General No

266 PA24000842 63.84 KEKA DEY General No

267 PA24002145 63.80 GOURAB NASKAR SC No

268 PA24008211 63.78 SAKIL SK General No

269 PA24007594 63.75 INJAMUL MOLLA OBC-A No

270 PA24008017 63.73 TINA MANDAL SC No

271 PA24003759 63.60 RAHUL MANDAL SC No

272 PA24007716 63.54 RITUSHREE KOLEY General No

273 PA24003013 63.37 PARAMITA DUTTA General No

274 PA24014140 63.30 AIRIN PARVIN General No

275 PA24009255 63.28 TRIDIP MAITY General No

276 PA24010487 63.27 TITHI PANDA General No

277 PA24004461 63.20 PIYALI DAS SC No

278 PA24001962 62.96 RIYA NASKAR SC No

279 PA24003286 62.88 MITALI MONDAL SC No

280 PA24003015 62.80 BRATASHREE DEBBARMAN General No

281 PA24005467 62.75 SRIKUMAR DEY General Yes

282 PA24000964 62.70 JINIA SULTANA BISWAS General No

283 PA24005454 62.60 Arpan Mondal General No

284 PA24004450 62.49 LINA GHOSH General No

285 PA24005550 62.45 Sourav Mondal SC No

286 PA24001522 62.25 SARJEN MAHATO OBC-B No

287 PA24004332 62.25 SUPRIYO RANA OBC-A No

288 PA24001593 62.20 SAMIK GANGULY General No

289 PA24002299 62.13 NAYANTI MAHATO General No

290 PA24000072 62.06 Subhadip Mondal General No

291 PA24002734 62.00 RUKSANA MANDAL OBC-A No

292 PA24003376 62.00 ANKITA CHOWDHURY General No

293 PA24009157 61.75 NIL MONI DAS OBC-B No

294 PA24005504 61.25 PAPOLI SAMANTA General No

295 PA24001729 61.00 ASHALATA MAHATO ST No

296 PA24004821 61.00 SOURAJIT ROY General No

297 PA24014215 61.00 INJAMUL HOQUE OBC-A No

298 PA24008271 60.87 V RAJSHEKHAR General No

299 PA24007031 60.85 SANJOY SAR OBC-B No
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300 PA24009672 60.75 RIMA GHOSH General No

301 PA24012655 60.75 MD SAMRAT SALAUDDIN OBC-A No

302 PA24009701 60.62 BABITA KUMARI SHAW ST Yes

303 PA24000870 60.44 BISWAJIT GAYEN SC No

304 PA24000029 60.43 Arjina Mallick OBC-A No

305 PA24000461 60.26 SUBHAJIT MAITY General No

306 PA24010000 60.22 SOUMITRA SINGH SC No

307 PA24011536 60.12 Anindita Banerjee General No

308 PA24000186 60.00 SUBHENDU MODAK OBC-B No

309 PA24001685 60.00 KAKOLI DAS General No

310 PA24002737 60.00 MD MIJANUR RAHMAN OBC-A No

311 PA24003876 60.00 Riya Karmakar General No

312 PA24005393 60.00 GOLAM ABDUL NASIB OBC-A No

313 PA24007351 60.00 NASHRIN YESMIN OBC-A No

314 PA24010617 60.00 MD DULAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No

315 PA24012124 60.00 JHUMA MAHATO OBC-B No

316 PA24001272 59.87 SOURAV DAS OBC-B No

317 PA24006716 59.63 PIYALI BOSE General No

318 PA24004841 59.25 ADITYA PRAMANIK General No

319 PA24010618 59.25 MD EMDADUL HOQUE OBC-A No

320 PA24007342 59.10 PRATIM CHOWDHURY SC No

321 PA24001525 58.87 NAFASONA KHATUN General No

322 PA24009281 58.33 SOURAV MANDAL OBC-B No

323 PA24000279 58.00 Asadul Sk OBC-A No

324 PA24007631 58.00 ISHITA CHAKRABORTY General No

325 PA24006997 57.95 Sabra Khatoon General No

326 PA24005855 57.57 RAFIKA KHATUN General No

327 PA24009533 57.50 JHUMA BHARATI General No

328 PA24010377 56.40 Aashik Mustak OBC-A No

329 PA24000782 56.37 NAMRATA ROY SC No

330 PA24008472 56.25 PRIYANKA RAHA General No

331 PA24002682 56.20 SUSMITA MAL SC No

332 PA24002244 56.13 AMIR HOSSAIN BULLUK OBC-A No

333 PA24002455 56.12 Trisha Sardar SC No

334 PA24007814 56.00 SUMANA GHOSH General No

335 PA24003138 55.50 JOY KARMAKAR SC No

336 PA24001871 55.25 SUKANNYA BOSE General No

337 PA24012053 55.12 SAMIR ROY SC No

338 PA24001463 55.05 SERINA KHATUN OBC-A No

339 PA24013986 55.00 DINESH MONDAL SC No

340 PA24003827 54.60 SURAJIT HALDER SC No

341 PA24006267 54.37 BISWANATH MONDAL SC No

342 PA24002220 54.25 DEBASREE PYNE General No

343 PA24001774 54.20 TUHINA PARVIN General No

344 PA24012758 54.00 AMIT PATRA General No

345 PA24001320 53.87 ZUNED AKHTAR OBC-A No

346 PA24010107 53.75 ABANINDRA MANNA General No

347 PA24005817 53.38 NARGIS PARVIN OBC-A No

348 PA24012237 53.38 CHIRANJIT BHAKTA OBC-B Yes

349 PA24002684 53.37 SENHA MUKHERJEE General No
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350 PA24006437 53.37 SUDIPTA GHORAI General No

351 PA24006821 53.37 SUCHARITA SARDER SC No

352 PA24006669 53.12 SAIFUDDIN MONDAL OBC-A No

353 PA24000599 53.00 MD JAHIDUL ISLAM OBC-A Yes

354 PA24005553 53.00 PRAMIKA BASUMATA ST No

355 PA24009894 52.62 Rajib Kumar Roy SC No

356 PA24003211 51.87 SAMPITA HALDER General No

357 PA24001775 51.75 SIRIN SULTANA OBC-A No

358 PA24001352 51.70 paddhati roy SC No

359 PA24010159 51.62 SAMIMA KHATUN OBC-A No

360 PA24014004 51.50 SIBU KUMAR PRADHAN General No

361 PA24002144 51.37 MOUTUSHE KHETO General No

362 PA24000407 51.00 SHUVRA DAS General No

363 PA24013572 51.00 KRISHNA PAL General No

364 PA24011665 50.92 RIYA MALIK SC No

365 PA24007171 50.75 SELINA MOMTAZ OBC-A No

366 PA24011861 50.50 SUPARNA GHOSH OBC-B No

367 PA24006799 50.25 SARAJIT BAYEN SC No

368 PA24001132 50.00 ANUP SAREN ST No

369 PA24003805 50.00 SUSMITA DAS General No

370 PA24002622 49.50 Moumita Mondal SC No

371 PA24007879 49.50 PURNA CHANDRA MAL General No

372 PA24010726 49.30 Archana Maji SC No

373 PA24009561 49.25 SUBHAS HEMBRAM ST No

374 PA24001948 49.17 BASUDEB HEMBRAM ST No

375 PA24012877 49.12 MALAY MANDAL SC No

376 PA24012902 49.00 GANESH KOLE General No

377 PA24007912 48.60 SHIBASIS CHAKRABORTY General No

378 PA24005224 48.00 SAHANAZ KHATUN OBC-A No

379 PA24012782 47.75 Samiran Das SC No

380 PA24012076 46.50 Ruplal Mandi ST No

381 PA24007904 45.50 SANJAY PATRA SC No

382 PA24001053 45.13 PAYEL SARKAR General No

383 PA24001148 44.87 SAYANTIKA BISWAS SC No

384 PA24008779 44.50 SUPARNA OJHA SC No

385 PA24005830 44.00 NIRUPAMA MURMU ST No

386 PA24013843 43.88 Madhumita Paul General No

387 PA24006296 43.50 NABANITA SAIN General No

388 PA24001700 43.00 DILIP BASKI ST No

389 PA24009896 42.12 SK MOSTAKIM OBC-A No

390 PA24013689 41.50 SWARNALI MAJUMDAR General No

13.02.2025 M.Sc. in Geography (PGGR) LIST-VI(PGGR-NON-NSOU)
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1 PA24001129 89.70 MADHUMITA GHORAI SC No

2 PA24000636 89.10 DEBASIS RAJAK SC No

3 PA24007048 88.97 MANASI DAS SC No

4 PA24011082 88.00 ANTIM ROY SC No

5 PA24001026 87.80 SUBHADIP SAHA SC No

6 PA24001468 87.55 PUJA ROY SC No

7 PA24001644 84.51 Priyanka Mandal SC No

8 PA24002798 84.30 Santana Sarkar SC No

9 PA24000278 84.15 Bhabatosh Bera SC No

10 PA24000887 83.20 SHRABANIKA BAGDI SC No

11 PA24014010 83.02 SAIKAT DAS SC No

12 PA24010358 82.94 MANISHA MAJUMDAR SC No

13 PA24001532 82.88 RAKHI ROY SC No

14 PA24010556 80.67 SUSMITA ROY SC No

15 PA24004442 80.20 DASARATH ROY SC No

16 PA24005970 80.00 BIVASH ROY SC No

17 PA24002960 79.64 SANGITA BAG SC No

18 PA24002546 79.26 PALASH MAL SC No

19 PA24005534 78.38 Nibedita Mandal SC No

20 PA24013947 77.92 TANMOY CHANDRA DAS SC No

21 PA24008535 77.80 PRITIKANA ROY SC No

22 PA24009545 77.80 KIRAN KUMAR SARDAR SC No

23 PA24006503 77.24 SEULI SARKAR SC No

24 PA24012091 77.24 SWASTIKA SAHA SC No

25 PA24001432 77.00 ASHIMA RUIDAS SC No

26 PA24007295 76.56 MOUSHAMI BISWAS SC No

27 PA24000404 75.90 APARNA DAS SC No

28 PA24001615 75.89 PRIYA GHOSH SC No

29 PA24001356 75.60 parimal roy SC No

30 PA24001458 75.00 MOUNISHA ROY SC No

31 PA24006908 74.87 UMA BARAI SC No

32 PA24009079 74.61 SUMAN BAIRAGI SC No

33 PA24005277 74.10 NANDINI PATRA SC No

34 PA24000761 74.00 Abhishek Mondal SC No

35 PA24002380 73.90 GOURI DHIBAR SC No

36 PA24002792 73.50 PRIYA MONDAL SC No

37 PA24009552 73.50 PRIYANKA DAS SC No

38 PA24002212 73.11 Proloy Mandal SC No

39 PA24013588 73.00 PAPRI SINGHA SC No

40 PA24007972 72.38 SOURAV BAULIA SC No

41 PA24004051 72.07 PRIYA BAGDI SC No

42 PA24010928 72.00 KAMALA ROY SC No

43 PA24000240 71.75 HAIMANTI MONDAL SC No

44 PA24006111 71.69 BAISAKHI MANDAL SC No

45 PA24010781 70.95 PRIYA DAS SC No

46 PA24003261 70.80 TUSAR NASKAR SC No

47 PA24011360 70.00 PRITAM MONDAL SC No

48 PA24004685 69.73 RAJDEEP RAJAK SC No

49 PA24008206 69.60 BIJASHREE RUIDAS SC No
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50 PA24000117 69.00 SURAJIT BOURI SC No

51 PA24005608 68.95 SUNANDA MONDAL SC No

52 PA24001109 68.60 SUBHAJIT MONDAL SC No

53 PA24008087 68.57 MADHUMITA MONDAL SC No

54 PA24003145 68.50 TRINA MANDAL SC No

55 PA24004784 68.20 Kinkar Mondal SC No

56 PA24013889 68.20 Dikshita Das SC No

57 PA24010546 67.90 SUMAN GAYEN SC No

58 PA24007340 67.62 SOUMI MONDAL SC No

59 PA24013153 67.50 DEBAJYOTI DAS SC No

60 PA24006199 67.46 SAMARESH MONDAL SC No

61 PA24003330 67.42 PURNIMA MONDAL SC No

62 PA24000222 66.92 KOYEL MANDAL SC No

63 PA24001708 66.70 ARABINDU META SC No

64 PA24008188 66.70 UTSAB ANKURE SC No

65 PA24003959 66.65 TUHIN PARAMANYA SC No

66 PA24012734 66.60 MAITRI NATI SC No

67 PA24000796 66.50 NITU HALDER SC No

68 PA24004255 65.75 RAJESH SARKAR SC No

69 PA24002265 65.60 Aikyatan Das SC No

70 PA24001852 65.00 ANTARA BISWAS SC No

71 PA24004212 64.75 TRISHNA HALDER SC No

72 PA24003166 64.00 NISHA SARDAR SC No

73 PA24000734 63.95 SUDIP MONDAL SC No

74 PA24002145 63.80 GOURAB NASKAR SC No

75 PA24008017 63.73 TINA MANDAL SC No

76 PA24003759 63.60 RAHUL MANDAL SC No

77 PA24004461 63.20 PIYALI DAS SC No

78 PA24001962 62.96 RIYA NASKAR SC No

79 PA24003286 62.88 MITALI MONDAL SC No

80 PA24005550 62.45 Sourav Mondal SC No

81 PA24000870 60.44 BISWAJIT GAYEN SC No

82 PA24010000 60.22 SOUMITRA SINGH SC No

83 PA24007342 59.10 PRATIM CHOWDHURY SC No

84 PA24000782 56.37 NAMRATA ROY SC No

85 PA24002682 56.20 SUSMITA MAL SC No

86 PA24002455 56.12 Trisha Sardar SC No

87 PA24003138 55.50 JOY KARMAKAR SC No

88 PA24012053 55.12 SAMIR ROY SC No

89 PA24013986 55.00 DINESH MONDAL SC No

90 PA24003827 54.60 SURAJIT HALDER SC No

91 PA24006267 54.37 BISWANATH MONDAL SC No

92 PA24006821 53.37 SUCHARITA SARDER SC No

93 PA24009894 52.62 Rajib Kumar Roy SC No

94 PA24001352 51.70 paddhati roy SC No

95 PA24011665 50.92 RIYA MALIK SC No

96 PA24006799 50.25 SARAJIT BAYEN SC No

97 PA24002622 49.50 Moumita Mondal SC No

98 PA24010726 49.30 Archana Maji SC No

99 PA24012877 49.12 MALAY MANDAL SC No

13.02.2025 M.Sc. in Geography (PGGR) LIST-VI(PGGR-NON-NSOU)
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100 PA24012782 47.75 Samiran Das SC No

101 PA24007904 45.50 SANJAY PATRA SC No

102 PA24001148 44.87 SAYANTIKA BISWAS SC No

103 PA24008779 44.50 SUPARNA OJHA SC No
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1 PA24006286 80.57 SAGARIKA HANSDA ST No

2 PA24000087 79.40 LAXMIMAYEE MURMU ST No

3 PA24001568 79.00 SHRIYA MAHATO ST No

4 PA24010682 78.35 NIGITA THAKUR ST No

5 PA24011097 75.80 ANJALI MAJHI ST No

6 PA24008826 74.87 FRIDA TIGGA ST No

7 PA24008360 73.92 SAGEN MANDI ST No

8 PA24002550 73.20 BIDUSI SAREN ST No

9 PA24009301 71.95 BIBHAS TAPPA ST No

10 PA24001472 71.00 ASHIMA MANDI ST No

11 PA24012614 68.70 SUSMITA KISKU ST No

12 PA24013336 68.20 PUJA SARDAR ST No

13 PA24010738 67.00 CHARLES SOREN ST No

14 PA24001729 61.00 ASHALATA MAHATO ST No

15 PA24009701 60.62 BABITA KUMARI SHAW ST Yes

16 PA24005553 53.00 PRAMIKA BASUMATA ST No

17 PA24001132 50.00 ANUP SAREN ST No

18 PA24009561 49.25 SUBHAS HEMBRAM ST No

19 PA24001948 49.17 BASUDEB HEMBRAM ST No

20 PA24012076 46.50 Ruplal Mandi ST No

21 PA24005830 44.00 NIRUPAMA MURMU ST No

22 PA24001700 43.00 DILIP BASKI ST No
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1 PA24000430 93.20 RABI PATRA OBC-A No

2 PA24008842 90.10 ZEBA NOSHIN OBC-A No

3 PA24001524 89.25 RUKSAR BEGAM OBC-A No

4 PA24012678 89.20 ABIDA SULTANA OBC-A No

5 PA24005179 87.93 Lucky Yasmin OBC-A No

6 PA24008717 86.20 MONIRAJ MONDAL OBC-A No

7 PA24010238 85.90 SILPA DAS KANUNGO OBC-A No

8 PA24003936 82.40 SK ATAUR RAHAMAN OBC-A No

9 PA24001311 81.70 Hosneara Khatun OBC-A No

10 PA24008452 80.70 INJAMUL HOQUE OBC-A No

11 PA24000566 80.61 Reshmi Parvin OBC-A No

12 PA24002586 80.49 ROHIMA KHATUN OBC-A No

13 PA24010283 80.22 ELINA KHATUN OBC-A No

14 PA24008096 80.11 JIARUL SHAIKH OBC-A No

15 PA24010571 77.24 SABNUR AKTAR OBC-A No

16 PA24000393 75.79 JAHIRA BANU OBC-A No

17 PA24014118 75.10 HASIMUN NAHAR OBC-A No

18 PA24002489 74.90 SK SAHID AFRIDI OBC-A No

19 PA24014148 74.11 TUHINA PARVIN OBC-A No

20 PA24012229 72.60 MD GHALIB ANWAR OBC-A No

21 PA24002738 72.12 MD SARIF ALI OBC-A No

22 PA24001757 72.00 TAMANNA MONDAL OBC-A No

23 PA24009060 71.25 TARIK ANWAR OBC-A No

24 PA24006218 70.22 ETISHA YEASMIN OBC-A No

25 PA24012907 69.90 MASUD KARIM OBC-A No

26 PA24006529 69.65 MARIYEAM RAHAMAN OBC-A No

27 PA24004919 69.00 SABANA AZMI OBC-A No

28 PA24009519 68.50 FARIYA KHATUN OBC-A No

29 PA24012045 68.43 SAMSUL MOLLA OBC-A No

30 PA24001812 68.10 ASLAM MOLLA OBC-A No

31 PA24001748 68.03 MD OLID SANFUI OBC-A No

32 PA24014210 68.00 SARIFUL ISLAM OBC-A No

33 PA24004072 67.11 HASNEHENA KHATUN OBC-A No

34 PA24009859 66.10 TANIA MONDAL OBC-A No

35 PA24009016 65.87 JAHANGIR ALAM BAIDYA OBC-A No

36 PA24004924 65.40 Sabera khatun OBC-A No

37 PA24013887 65.33 SAFIUL SHEIKH OBC-A No

38 PA24001639 65.30 SIDDHIK SHEIKH OBC-A No

39 PA24013383 65.12 NUR ALAM OBC-A No

40 PA24007594 63.75 INJAMUL MOLLA OBC-A No

41 PA24004332 62.25 SUPRIYO RANA OBC-A No

42 PA24002734 62.00 RUKSANA MANDAL OBC-A No

43 PA24014215 61.00 INJAMUL HOQUE OBC-A No

44 PA24012655 60.75 MD SAMRAT SALAUDDIN OBC-A No

45 PA24000029 60.43 Arjina Mallick OBC-A No

46 PA24002737 60.00 MD MIJANUR RAHMAN OBC-A No

47 PA24005393 60.00 GOLAM ABDUL NASIB OBC-A No

48 PA24007351 60.00 NASHRIN YESMIN OBC-A No

49 PA24010617 60.00 MD DULAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No
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50 PA24010618 59.25 MD EMDADUL HOQUE OBC-A No

51 PA24000279 58.00 Asadul Sk OBC-A No

52 PA24010377 56.40 Aashik Mustak OBC-A No

53 PA24002244 56.13 AMIR HOSSAIN BULLUK OBC-A No

54 PA24001463 55.05 SERINA KHATUN OBC-A No

55 PA24001320 53.87 ZUNED AKHTAR OBC-A No

56 PA24005817 53.38 NARGIS PARVIN OBC-A No

57 PA24006669 53.12 SAIFUDDIN MONDAL OBC-A No

58 PA24000599 53.00 MD JAHIDUL ISLAM OBC-A Yes

59 PA24001775 51.75 SIRIN SULTANA OBC-A No

60 PA24010159 51.62 SAMIMA KHATUN OBC-A No

61 PA24007171 50.75 SELINA MOMTAZ OBC-A No

62 PA24005224 48.00 SAHANAZ KHATUN OBC-A No

63 PA24009896 42.12 SK MOSTAKIM OBC-A No
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1 PA24012177 89.60 MOUPRIYA SAHOO OBC-B No

2 PA24007793 89.45 PRITI BHASKAR OBC-B No

3 PA24014119 88.70 TARAKESHWAR KUIRY OBC-B No

4 PA24004170 84.90 NITYANANDA KUMBHAKAR OBC-B No

5 PA24000321 84.50 CHHAYA RANI MAHATO OBC-B No

6 PA24010603 83.00 PROBODH PARAMANIK OBC-B No

7 PA24004824 82.85 Ananya Paira OBC-B No

8 PA24014060 81.40 CHHABI RANI MAHATO OBC-B No

9 PA24013481 80.54 RITTIK LALA OBC-B No

10 PA24012155 80.00 PURBA MAZUMDER OBC-B No

11 PA24000290 78.00 ASTHIK BHANDARY OBC-B No

12 PA24002745 78.00 RIYA GHOSH OBC-B No

13 PA24005213 77.51 SOHINI PAUL OBC-B No

14 PA24003299 77.18 ARPITA GHOSH OBC-B No

15 PA24000982 76.60 MILAN PUSTI OBC-B No

16 PA24000069 74.59 SUNEHA GHOSH OBC-B No

17 PA24002863 74.30 Sutrina Rong OBC-B No

18 PA24007596 73.90 LABONI PAL OBC-B No

19 PA24004574 73.57 ARPITA DEBNATH OBC-B No

20 PA24011666 73.00 PEU MANDAL OBC-B No

21 PA24000485 72.70 SURAJ ALI DARJI OBC-B No

22 PA24008607 72.22 RIPTA BISWAS OBC-B No

23 PA24004659 71.70 RUKSONA KHATUN OBC-B No

24 PA24004393 71.30 TINA GHOSH OBC-B No

25 PA24003334 70.29 ANTIKA MAJUMDER OBC-B No

26 PA24006181 69.95 SUKANTA GHOSH OBC-B No

27 PA24002891 68.22 AMITA DUTTA OBC-B No

28 PA24008971 67.33 SUBHOJIT GHOSH OBC-B No

29 PA24007492 66.30 Rupa Mondal OBC-B No

30 PA24010240 65.00 ANKANI DHOLEY OBC-B No

31 PA24008001 64.50 SUDIP SANTRA OBC-B No

32 PA24010934 64.40 SHARMILA PAUL OBC-B No

33 PA24005816 64.22 SUNNY VERMA OBC-B No

34 PA24001522 62.25 SARJEN MAHATO OBC-B No

35 PA24009157 61.75 NIL MONI DAS OBC-B No

36 PA24007031 60.85 SANJOY SAR OBC-B No

37 PA24000186 60.00 SUBHENDU MODAK OBC-B No

38 PA24012124 60.00 JHUMA MAHATO OBC-B No

39 PA24001272 59.87 SOURAV DAS OBC-B No

40 PA24009281 58.33 SOURAV MANDAL OBC-B No

41 PA24012237 53.38 CHIRANJIT BHAKTA OBC-B Yes

42 PA24011861 50.50 SUPARNA GHOSH OBC-B No
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1 PA24005467 62.75 SRIKUMAR DEY General Yes

2 PA24009701 60.62 BABITA KUMARI SHAW ST Yes

3 PA24012237 53.38 CHIRANJIT BHAKTA OBC-B Yes

4 PA24000599 53.00 MD JAHIDUL ISLAM OBC-A Yes
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